

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 30404_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 12/1/2010, INCREASE AMOUNT BY \$60,000 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED \$360,000, INCREASE & DECREASE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS